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1 

An Analysis of US Ultimate Policy 

in the Middle East: Parity or 

Domination?  

 

DOUCHE CHIKH El 

Hocine  

 KHOUNI Chaker 

President:CHOUCHANI A. Mhmed 

Supervisor: BOULEKHSAIEM A. 

Co. Supervisor: SAOUD Ammar 

Examiner: YOUMBAI Med. Yacine 

Sunday 

29/ 09/ 2024 

14:00 

15:00 
31 

2 

Democracy and Death in Ahmed 

Saadawi’s  Frankenstein in Baghdad 

MEHELLOU Mouna  

REZZAG Mohcen Asma 

President:  KADDOURI Souad 

Supervisor: DIDA Nassireddine 

Examiner: MEGA Afaf 

Sunday 

29/ 09/ 2024 

14:00 

15:00 
32 

3 

“Quest for Meaning in Life” in 20th 

Century British Novel: A Stylistic 

Analysis of Virginia Wolf's The 

Waves 

 

DJEBALI Hana  

ROUIHA Farid 

 

President:  KADDOURI Souad 

Supervisor:  MEGA Afaf 

Examiner: DIDA Nassireddine 

Sunday 

29/ 09/ 2024 

15:00 

16:00 
32 

4 

Perceptions of  Imperialism in 

Joseph Conrad's  Heart of 

Darkness and Rudyard 

Kipling's Kim: A Comparative 

Stylistic Study 

 

TEKSEBTI  Lazhar   

GOUI Feirouz 

 

President: DJERIBIAI Adel  

Supervisor:  MEGA Afaf 

Examiner: KADDOURI Souad 

Sunday 

29/ 09/ 2024 

16:00 

17:00 
32 

 

 

 


