

## HammaLakhdar University of El Oued Faculty of Arts and Foreign Languages Department of Arts and English Language



## M2 VIVA VOCE PLANNING SEPTEMBER 2024 2ND SESSION

## **Civilisation/Literature**

N	Topics	Students	Board of Examiners	Date	Time	Room
1	An Analysis of US Ultimate Policy in the Middle East: Parity or Domination?		President:CHOUCHANI A. Mhmed Supervisor: BOULEKHSAIEM A. Co. Supervisor: SAOUD Ammar Examiner: YOUMBAI Med. Yacine	Sunday 29/ 09/ 2024	14:00 15:00	31
2	Democracy and Death in Ahmed Saadawi's Frankenstein in Baghdad		President: KADDOURI Souad Supervisor: DIDA Nassireddine Examiner: MEGA Afaf	Sunday 29/ 09/ 2024	14:00 15:00	32
3	"Quest for Meaning in Life" in 20th Century British Novel: A Stylistic Analysis of Virginia Wolf's <i>The</i> Waves	DJEBALI Hana	President: KADDOURI Souad Supervisor: MEGA Afaf Examiner: DIDA Nassireddine	Sunday 29/ 09/ 2024	15:00 16:00	32
4	Perceptions of Imperialism in Joseph Conrad's <i>Heart of Darkness</i> and Rudyard Kipling's <i>Kim:</i> A Comparative Stylistic Study	TEKSEBTI Lazhar GOUI Feirouz	President: DJERIBIAI Adel Supervisor: MEGA Afaf Examiner: KADDOURI Souad	Sunday 29/ 09/ 2024	16:00 17:00	32